
Sea Fare, White Oak, EKTB75L01W

Create Statement-Worthy  
Style with Artistically Crafted 
Brushed Hardwood  
The organic beauty of authentic hardwood is heightened using the artistic 
technique of wire brushing. This is what makes TimberBrushed so unique. 
With our extensive portfolio of colors and a distinctive timeworn look, 
TimberBrushed makes it easy to bring statement-worthy style to every room in 
your home. Incredibly durable, TimberBrushed is engineered to resist scratches 
and dents and will create a warm and welcoming space that you’ll love coming 
home to day after day.

Create your Ideal Sanctuary with a Desigh-Forward Color Palette: Light  
Tonal Tints, Deep Traditional Stains and Everything in Between
• �A diverse assortment of colors ranging from fresh, light tints to deep, rich stains
• Character-rich wire-brushed surface texture
• �A variety of widths including slim 5 ,̋ popular 6-1/2 ,̋ expansive 7-1/2˝ and 

luxurious 9˝ wide planks
• �Matte, low gloss finish with nano aluminum oxide for outstanding scratch 

resistance

All Hartco hardwood flooring offers a Limited 
Lifetime Warranty* against structural defects 
for as long as you own your hardwood floor.

Visit hartco.com for more details

TimberBrushed®

Engineered Hardwood

100% Real 
Hardwood

Kid & Pet  
Friendly

Easy to  
Clean 

Wirebrushed 
Texture

Enhanced 
Durability



Winter Magic
9˝	 EKTB97L03W

Woodland Wonder
9˝	 EKTB97L09W

Country Vibe
9˝	 EKTB97L04W

Decadent Tan
9˝	 EKTB97L01W

Directional Taupe
9˝	 EKTB97L05W

Meandering Path
9˝	 EKTB97L07W

Stormy Shade
9˝	 EKTB97L08W

White Oak

TimberBrushed Platinum Engineered
Species: White Oak Thickness: 9/16˝ Face Veneer: 3.0 mm - Sawn Texture: Wirebrushed

Width: 9˝ Length: 86˝ max, 15.7˝ min Gloss: Low Finish: Nano Aluminum Oxide

Edge Detail: Micro-beveled edges and ends Installation: Float, Glue, Staple; Below / On / Above Ground Level

Warranty: 50-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

Cartons Per Pallet: 40 Sq Ft Per Carton: 32.65 Sq Ft Per Pallet: 1,306 Pallets Per  
Truck/Container: 14

TimberBrushed®

Engineered Hardwood
Platinum



Sea Fare
7-1/2˝	 EKTB75L01W

Natural
7-1/2˝	 EAKTB75L406

Limed Wolf Ridge
7-1/2˝	 EAKTB75L404

Beach Day
7-1/2˝	 EKTB75L02W

Charcoal Heather
7-1/2˝	 EKTB75L07W

Breezy Point
7-1/2˝	 EKLP85L05W

Sand Mountain
7-1/2˝	 EKLP85L02W

Hampton Brown
7-1/2˝	 EAKTB75L408

Limed Industrial Style
7-1/2˝	 EAKTB75L405

Coastal Style
7-1/2˝	 EKTB75L03W

Warm Cognac
7-1/2˝	 EKTB75L06W

Dusty Ranch
7-1/2˝	 EAKTB75L407

Limed Ocean Front
7-1/2˝	 EAKTB75L413

Urban Effects
7-1/2˝	 EKLP85L01W

Golden Timber
7-1/2˝	 EKLP85L06W

Iron Mountain
7-1/2˝	 EAKTB75L410

Sunset Heights
7-1/2˝	 EKTB75L05W

Coast to Coast
7-1/2˝	 EKLP85L04W

White Oak

TimberBrushed®

Engineered Hardwood
Gold



Natural
7-1/2˝	 EAHTB75L401

Timber Mill
7-1/2˝	 EAHTB75L403

Hickory

TimberBrushed Gold Engineered
Species: White Oak, Hickory Thickness: 1/2˝ Face Veneer: 2.0 mm - Sliced Texture: Wirebrushed

Width: 7-1/2˝ Length: 75˝ max, 15.7˝ min Gloss: Low Finish: Nano Aluminum Oxide

Edge Detail: Micro-beveled edges and ends Installation: Float, Glue, Staple; Below / On / Above Ground Level

Warranty: 50-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

Cartons Per Pallet: 40 Sq Ft Per Carton: 31.29 Sq Ft Per Pallet: 1,215.6 Pallets Per  
Truck/Container: 18

TimberBrushed®

Engineered Hardwood
Gold

Golden Timber, White Oak, EKLP85L06W



Sunlit Tan
6-1/2˝	 EKTB64L03W

Finest Kashmir
6-1/2˝	 EKTB64L10W

New Moon
6-1/2˝	 EKTB64L08W

Sun Drenched
6-1/2˝	 EKTB64L07W

Earthy Field
6-1/2˝	 EKTB64L06W

Beachy Culture
6-1/2˝	 EKTB64L04W

Manteca Fog
6-1/2˝	 EKTB64L09W

Radiating Warmth
6-1/2˝	 EKTB64L01W

White Oak

TimberBrushed 7/16˝ Silver Engineered
Species: White Oak Thickness: 7/16˝ Face Veneer: 1.2 mm - Sliced Texture: Wirebrushed

Width: 6-1/2˝ Length: 75˝ max, 15.7˝ min Gloss: Low Finish: Nano Aluminum Oxide

Edge Detail: Micro-beveled edges and ends Installation: Float, Glue, Staple; Below / On / Above Ground Level

Warranty: 25-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

Cartons Per Pallet: 48 Sq Ft Per Carton: 30.36 Sq Ft Per Pallet: 1,457.28 Pallets Per  
Truck/Container: 17

TimberBrushed®

Engineered Hardwood

7/16˝ Silver

Earthy Field, White Oak, EKTB64L06W



Urban Effects
6-1/2˝	 EKLP73L01W

Seaside Perfect
5˝	 EKTB53L01W

Sand Mountain
6-1/2˝	 EKLP73L02W

Tranquil Shade
5˝	 EKTB53L04W

Casual Summer
5˝	 EKTB53L03W

Coast to Coast
6-1/2˝	 EKLP73L04W

Cool Interior
5˝	 EKTB53L05W

Breezy Point
6-1/2˝	 EKLP73L05W

White Oak

White Oak

TimberBrushed 3/8˝ Silver Engineered
Species: White Oak Thickness: 3/8˝ Face Veneer: 1.2 mm - Sliced Texture: Wirebrushed

Width: 6-1/2˝ Length: 48˝ max, 15.7˝ min Gloss: Low Finish: Nano Aluminum Oxide

Edge Detail: Micro-beveled edges and ends Installation: Float, Glue, Staple; Below / On / Above Ground Level

Warranty: 25-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

TimberBrushed Bronze Engineered
Species: White Oak Thickness: 3/8˝ Face Veneer: 1.2 mm - Sliced Texture: Wirebrushed

Width: 5˝ Length: 48˝ max, 15.7˝ min Gloss: Low Finish: Nano Aluminum Oxide

Edge Detail: Micro-beveled edges and ends Installation: Float, Glue, Staple; Below / On / Above Ground Level

Warranty: 25-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

Cartons Per Pallet: 36 Sq Ft Per Carton: 32.11 Sq Ft Per Pallet: 1,155.96 Pallets Per  
Truck/Container: 28

Cartons Per Pallet: 40 Sq Ft Per Carton: 26.58 Sq Ft Per Pallet: 1,063.2 Pallets Per  
Truck/Container: 27

TimberBrushed®

Engineered Hardwood

Engineered Hardwood

3/8˝ Silver

Bronze



TimberBrushed®

Engineered Hardwood

Quarter Round T-Molding Reducer Threshold Stairnose

PLATINUM

Decadent Tan TQ0WK609LW TM0WK609LW TR6WK609LW TH0WK609LW TS6WK609LW

Winter Magic TQ0WK611LW TM0WK611LW TR6WK611LW TH0WK611LW TS6WK611LW

Country Vibe TQ0WK612LW TM0WK612LW TR6WK612LW TH0WK612LW TS6WK612LW

Directional Taupe TQ0WK613LW TM0WK613LW TR6WK613LW TH0WK613LW TS6WK613LW

Meandering Path TQ0WK615LW TM0WK615LW TR6WK615LW TH0WK615LW TS6WK615LW

Stormy Shade TQ0WK616LW TM0WK616LW TR6WK616LW TH0WK616LW TS6WK616LW

Woodland Wonder TQ0WK647LW TM0WK647LW TR6WK647LW TH0WK647LW TS6WK647LW

GOLD WHITE OAK

Urban Effects TQ0WK548LW TM0WK548LW TR5WK548LW TH0WK548LW TS5WK548LW

Sand Mountain TQ0WK549LW TM0WK549LW TR5WK549LW TH0WK549LW TS5WK549LW

Coast to Coast TQ0WK551LW TM0WK551LW TR5WK551LW TH0WK551LW TS5WK551LW

Breezy Point TQ0WK552LW TM0WK552LW TR5WK552LW TH0WK552LW TS5WK552LW

Golden Timber TQ0WK678LW TM0WK678LW TR5WK678LW TH0WK678LW TS5WK678LW

Sea Fare TQ0WK601LW TM0WK601LW TR5WK601LW TH0WK601LW TS5WK601LW

Beach Day TQ0WK602LW TM0WK602LW TR5WK602LW TH0WK602LW TS5WK602LW

Coastal Style TQ0WK603LW TM0WK603LW TR5WK603LW TH0WK603LW TS5WK603LW

Sunset Heights TQ0WK605LW TM0WK605LW TR5WK605LW TH0WK605LW TS5WK605LW

Warm Cognac TQ0WK606LW TM0WK606LW TR5WK606LW TH0WK606LW TS5WK606LW

Charcoal Heather TQ0WK607LW TM0WK607LW TR5WK607LW TH0WK607LW TS5WK607LW

Limed Wolf Ridge TQ0WK329LW TM0WK329LW TR5WK329LW TH0WK329LW TS5WK329LW

Limed Industrial Style TQ0WK330LW TM0WK330LW TR5WK330LW TH0WK330LW TS5WK330LW

Natural TQ0WK24LW TM0WK24LW TR5WK24LW TH0WK24LW TS5WK24LW

Dusty Ranch TQ0WK331LW TM0WK331LW TR5WK331LW TH0WK331LW TS5WK331LW

Hampton Brown TQ0WK332LW TM0WK332LW TR5WK332LW TH0WK332LW TS5WK332LW

Iron Mountain TQ0WK334LW TM0WK334LW TR5WK334LW TH0WK334LW TS5WK334LW

Limed Ocean Front TQ0WK371LW TM0WK371LW TR5WK371LW TH0WK371LW TS5WK371LW

GOLD HICKORY

Natural TQ0HC364LW TM0HC364LW TR5HC364LW TH0HC364LW TS5HC364LW

Timber Mill TQ0HC366LW TM0HC366LW TR5HC366LW TH0HC366LW TS5HC366LW



WH-1300-725    �FloorScore® is a trademark of the Resilient Floor Covering Institute. All other trademarks owned by AHF, LLC.    © 2025 AHF, LLC.     
NOTE: Due to printing limitations, colors pictured cannot be guaranteed to match actual flooring material.

TimberBrushed®

Engineered Hardwood

*See limited warranty for additional details.

Quarter Round T-Molding Reducer Threshold Stairnose

SILVER 7/16˝

Radiating Warmth TQ0WK627LW TM0WK627LW TR4WK627LW TH0WK627LW TS4WK627LW

Toasted Honey TQ0WK628LW TM0WK628LW TR4WK628LW TH0WK628LW TS4WK628LW

Sunlit Tan TQ0WK629LW TM0WK629LW TR4WK629LW TH0WK629LW TS4WK629LW

Beachy Culture TQ0WK630LW TM0WK630LW TR4WK630LW TH0WK630LW TS4WK630LW

Barnacle Gray TQ0WK631LW TM0WK631LW TR4WK631LW TH0WK631LW TS4WK631LW

Earthy Fields TQ0WK648LW TM0WK648LW TR4WK648LW TH0WK648LW TS4WK648LW

Sun Drenched TQ0WK649LW TM0WK649LW TR4WK6349LW TH0WK649LW TS4WK649LW

SILVER 3/8˝

Urban Effects TQ0WK548LW TM0WK548LW TR3WK548LW TH0WK548LW TS3WK548LW

Sand Mountain TQ0WK549LW TM0WK549LW TR3WK549LW TH0WK549LW TS3WK549LW

Coast to Coast TQ0WK551LW TM0WK551LW TR3WK551LW TH0WK551LW TS3WK551LW

Breezy Point TQ0WK552LW TM0WK552LW TR3WK552LW TH0WK552LW TS3WK552LW

BRONZE

Seaside Perfect TQ0WK559LW TM0WK559LW TR3WK559LW TH0WK559LW TS3WK559LW

Casual Summer TQ0WK532LW TM0WK532LW TR3WK532LW TH0WK532LW TS3WK532LW

Tranquil Shade TQ0WK569LW TM0WK569LW TR3WK569LW TH0WK569LW TS3WK569LW

Cool Interior TQ0WK543LW TM0WK543LW TR3WK543LW TH0WK543LW TS3WK543LW

Cool Interior, White Oak, EKTB53L05W


